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Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Gardner2550
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.950 8.675 8.9758.425 35.025
1T 1 3T 2 1

1

Chelsea Jones2504
Gymnaworld - IN

8.650 8.250 9.0758.750 34.725
4 3 1 1 2

2

Hayleigh Elliott2500
Gymnaworld - IN

8.425 8.650 8.8008.425 34.300
7 2 3T 4 3

3

Malaija Kitchen2502
Gymnaworld - IN

8.950 7.175 8.7008.600 33.425
1T 8 2 6 4

4

Makayla Neal2508
Lakeshore - IN

8.525 8.050 8.8507.850 33.275
6 5 10 3 5

5

Daija Kitchen2501
Gymnaworld - IN

8.575 7.275 8.6508.425 32.925
5 7 3T 7 6T

6T

Maya Wehr2503
Gymnaworld - IN

8.350 7.850 8.4758.250 32.925
8 6 7T 8 6T

6T

Kendyl Ring2551
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.700 7.100 8.7258.250 32.775
3 9 7T 5 8

8

Megan Wagenblast2509
Lakeshore - IN

7.400 8.200 8.2258.175 32.000
10 4 9 9 9

9

Olivia Connaway2510
Lakeshore - IN

8.150 6.925 6.0008.400 29.475
9 10 6 10 10

10

Anna Pockrass2541
Gymnaworld - IN

7.100 0.000 0.0007.050 14.150
11 11 11 11 11

11
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Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
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Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Phillips2506
Lakeshore - IN

8.800 8.925 8.9508.900 35.575
3 2 4T 4T 1

1

McKenna Edwards2539
Gymnaworld - IN

8.525 8.650 8.9509.225 35.350
8 3 1 4T 2

2

Annalise Warnock2538
Lakeshore - IN

9.325 8.450 9.2008.100 35.075
1 4 10 1 3T

3T

Lauren Purze2537
Lakeshore - IN

8.050 9.250 8.7259.050 35.075
12 1 3 7 3T

3T

Jordyn Beck2528
Gymnaworld - IN

8.950 8.300 9.0508.575 34.875
2 5 8 2 5

5

Emma Armstrong2507
Gymnaworld - IN

8.775 8.100 8.5008.825 34.200
4T 7 6 9 6

6

Cortnee Wilson2553
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.500 7.975 8.7758.625 33.875
9 8T 7 6 7

7

Haley Rivera2505
Lakeshore - IN

8.375 7.350 9.0009.075 33.800
10 11 2 3 8

8

Hannah Alvis2549
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.775 8.175 8.4008.250 33.600
4T 6 9 10 9

9

Carlee Wilson2552
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.350 7.975 8.3258.025 32.675
11 8T 11 11 10

10

Katelynn Neal2536
Lakeshore - IN

8.775 7.775 8.2507.650 32.450
4T 10 12 12 11

11

Carly Lybrook2532
Gymnaworld - IN

8.550 0.000 8.6758.900 26.125
7 12 4T 8 12

12
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Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bailey Haworth2515
Gymnaworld - IN

8.625 8.975 9.0508.725 35.375
5 1T 5 2 1

1

Heather Roy2542
Gymnaworld - IN

8.150 8.975 8.4259.000 34.550
12 1T 2 8 2

2

Sydney Young2535
Lakeshore - IN

8.825 8.075 9.1508.200 34.250
1 5 11 1 3

3

Kaitlyn Murray2526
Gymnaworld - IN

8.700 7.975 8.5508.525 33.750
4 7T 6 5T 4

4

Austin Jones2525
Gymnaworld - IN

8.400 8.000 8.0009.175 33.575
10 6 1 13 5

5

Jaela Landon2531
Lakeshore - IN

8.250 8.300 8.0258.900 33.475
11 4 3 12 6

6

Natalie Grubb2514
Gymnaworld - IN

8.775 7.750 8.6257.950 33.100
3 10 13 4 7

7

Haley Crippin2512
Gymnaworld - IN

7.800 7.700 8.5508.850 32.900
15 11 4 5T 8

8

Vivian Grant2513
Gymnaworld - IN

8.500 8.350 8.0757.825 32.750
6T 3 14 11 9

9

Adie Haggerty2530
Lakeshore - IN

8.450 7.450 8.2258.250 32.375
8 13 10 10 10

10

Madeline Celie2511
Gymnaworld - IN

8.500 6.850 8.6508.000 32.000
6T 14 12 3 11

11

Kristin Stillman2534
Lakeshore - IN

8.425 7.625 8.3507.550 31.950
9 12 15 9 12

12

Jordyn Soffa2533
Lakeshore - IN

7.750 7.850 8.5257.500 31.625
16 9 16 7 13

13

Paige Donnelly2529
Lakeshore - IN

7.900 6.050 7.7008.400 30.050
14 15 7 14 14

14

Lily Hess2516
Gymnaworld - IN

8.800 7.975 0.0008.375 25.150
2 7T 8 16 15

15

Abigail Zeiss2527
Gymnaworld - IN

8.000 0.000 7.6508.300 23.950
13 16 9 15 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Bensing2573
SIGS - IN

9.050 9.150 9.0759.075 36.350
2 1 2 1 1

1

Sami Ward2597
Sportastiks - IN

9.100 9.000 9.0509.150 36.300
1 2 1 2 2

2

Megan Wise2586
SIGS - IN

8.750 8.950 8.9508.800 35.450
4 3 3 3 3

3

Camryn Ayler2591
Sportastiks - IN

8.650 8.750 8.9008.500 34.800
6 5 6 5 4

4

Grace Sumner2564
The Gym Company-IN

8.700 8.650 8.7008.575 34.625
5 6 5 6 5

5

Kendall Shuff2584
SIGS - IN

9.000 8.900 8.4008.300 34.600
3 4 7 8 6

6

Ellie Durcholz2568
Revolution - IN

8.100 8.225 8.9258.675 33.925
8 7 4 4 7

7

Makenna Gadau2569
Revolution - IN

8.200 7.950 8.5007.375 32.025
7 8 13 7 8

8

Marissa Walker2585
SIGS - IN

7.900 7.700 7.8008.175 31.575
9 9 8 9 9

9

Caroline Franks2517
Interactive - IN

7.650 7.050 7.6757.850 30.225
11 10T 9T 11 10

10

Sydney Hoge2518
Interactive - IN

7.600 6.825 7.7257.850 30.000
12 12 9T 10 11

11

Flora McKay2520
Interactive - IN

7.800 7.050 7.1507.650 29.650
10 10T 12 13 12

12

Hannah Wleklinski2524
Interactive - IN

6.900 0.000 7.6257.725 22.250
13 13 11 12 13

13
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Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Kennedy2562
NIGC - IN

9.500 8.600 9.1508.500 35.750
1 8 11T 2 1

1

Abby Roddy2595
Sportastiks - IN

8.400 8.700 9.2009.250 35.550
9 6 1 1 2

2

Tara Cropper2577
SIGS - IN

8.300 8.750 9.0009.100 35.150
12 5 2 3 3

3

Gwynn Jenkins2580
SIGS - IN

8.600 9.100 8.6258.525 34.850
3T 3 10 8 4

4

Bailey Brown2575
SIGS - IN

8.550 9.250 8.2508.725 34.775
5T 2 4 14 5

5

Eden Harmon2579
SIGS - IN

8.550 9.300 8.5758.225 34.650
5T 1 15 9T 6

6

Callie Joseph2563
NIGC - IN

8.600 8.100 8.9758.650 34.325
3T 11 7 4 7

7

Jenna Lake2581
SIGS - IN

8.700 8.800 8.7008.025 34.225
2 4 18 7 8

8

Hunter Schnatter2583
SIGS - IN

8.200 8.675 8.3508.875 34.100
15 7 3 12 9

9

Taryn Weeks2598
Sportastiks - IN

8.350 8.150 8.8758.700 34.075
11 10 5T 5 10

10

Kendall Hornung2571
Revolution - IN

8.375 8.350 8.4008.700 33.825
10 9 5T 11 11

11

Rhiana Brown2592
Sportastiks - IN

7.950 8.000 8.7508.450 33.150
19 13 13 6 12

12

Isabel Glaser2570
Revolution - IN

8.500 8.075 8.1008.325 33.000
7T 12 14 15 13

13

Rileigh Cox2593
Sportastiks - IN

8.275 7.600 8.3008.500 32.675
13 14 11T 13 14

14

Rachel Stephens2596
Sportastiks - IN

8.225 7.550 8.0008.575 32.350
14 15 8 16 15

15

Sophia Gaura2588
The Gym Company-IN

8.500 6.700 7.9508.125 31.275
7T 16 16T 17 16

16

Savanna Novak2560
NIGC - IN

8.100 6.000 8.5758.550 31.225
16 17 9 9T 17

17

Aliya Weyer2523
Interactive - IN

8.025 5.700 7.6008.000 29.325
17 18 19 19 18

18

Averie Rice2522
Interactive - IN

8.000 0.000 7.7508.125 23.875
18 19T 16T 18 19

19

Avery Pyle2521
Interactive - IN

6.300 0.000 6.3006.950 19.550
20 19T 20 20 20

20



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alex Carroll2576
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.700 8.5508.875 34.675
6T 2 1 2 1

1

Jordan McKinley2582
SIGS - IN

8.625 9.100 8.3008.475 34.500
2T 1 4 8 2

2

Abigail Svitko2559
NIGC - IN

8.550 8.000 8.7758.125 33.450
6T 3 7 1 3

3

Abbey Dudley2566
The Gym Company-IN

8.625 7.725 8.4758.250 33.075
2T 6 5T 4 4

4

Grace Lawrie2567
The Gym Company-IN

8.600 7.475 8.3758.550 33.000
4T 9 3 5T 5

5

Chloe Davis2578
SIGS - IN

8.100 7.550 8.5258.250 32.425
11 8 5T 3 6

6

Sylee Kanetkar2519
Interactive - IN

8.250 7.800 7.8507.800 31.700
9 5 8 10 7

7

Emily Bonser2565
The Gym Company-IN

8.725 7.975 7.7757.200 31.675
1 4 10 11 8

8

Ryan Hinton2589
The Gym Company-IN

8.600 7.625 8.3756.925 31.525
4T 7 11 5T 9

9

Alyssa Mannaioni2561
NIGC - IN

8.450 5.700 8.3258.575 31.050
8 11 2 7 10

10

Emily Romig2572
Revolution - IN

8.150 7.400 8.0507.275 30.875
10 10 9 9 11

11



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:29 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.575 26.800 27.700 27.050 27.0251 SIGS - IN
42 1 3

2573 Sydney Bensing 9.050 9.150 9.075 9.075
2575 Bailey Brown 9.250
2576 Alex Carroll 8.875
2577 Tara Cropper 9.100 9.000
2579 Eden Harmon 9.300
2584 Kendall Shuff 9.000
2586 Megan Wise 8.750 8.950

X 107.950 26.950 26.625 27.025 27.3502 Lakeshore - IN
11 2 4

2505 Haley Rivera 9.075 9.000
2506 Abby Phillips 8.800 8.925 8.900
2535 Sydney Young 8.825 9.150
2537 Lauren Purze 9.250 9.050
2538 Annalise Warnock 9.325 8.450 9.200

X 107.875 26.700 26.600 27.400 27.1753 Gymnaworld - IN
23 3 1

2502 Malaija Kitchen 8.950
2504 Chelsea Jones 9.075
2515 Bailey Haworth 8.975 9.050
2516 Lily Hess 8.800
2525 Austin Jones 9.175
2528 Jordyn Beck 8.950 9.050
2539 McKenna Edwards 8.650 9.225
2542 Heather Roy 8.975 9.000

X 106.850 26.150 26.450 27.100 27.1504 Sportastiks - IN
35 4 2

2591 Camryn Ayler 8.650 8.750 8.900
2595 Abby Roddy 8.400 8.700 9.250 9.200
2597 Sami Ward 9.100 9.000 9.150 9.050
2598 Taryn Weeks 8.700



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:29 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 104.025 26.650 24.700 25.775 26.9005 NIGC - IN
54 5 5

2559 Abigail Svitko 8.550 8.000 8.775
2560 Savanna Novak 8.550
2561 Alyssa Mannaioni 8.575
2562 Ashley Kennedy 9.500 8.600 9.150
2563 Callie Joseph 8.600 8.100 8.650 8.975

X 101.325 26.050 24.350 25.375 25.5506 The Gym Company-IN
76 7 7

2564 Grace Sumner 8.700 8.650 8.575 8.700
2565 Emily Bonser 8.725 7.975
2566 Abbey Dudley 8.625 7.725 8.250 8.475
2567 Grace Lawrie 8.550 8.375

X 101.250 25.075 24.650 25.700 25.8257 Revolution - IN
67 6 6

2568 Ellie Durcholz 8.225 8.675 8.925
2569 Makenna Gadau 8.200 8.500
2570 Isabel Glaser 8.500 8.075 8.325
2571 Kendall Hornung 8.375 8.350 8.700 8.400

X 93.475 24.275 21.900 23.975 23.3258 Interactive - IN
88 8 8

2517 Caroline Franks 7.050 7.850
2518 Sydney Hoge 7.725
2519 Sylee Kanetkar 8.250 7.800 7.850
2520 Flora McKay 7.050
2522 Averie Rice 8.000 8.125 7.750
2523 Aliya Weyer 8.025 8.000


